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
dining and shopping options are available moments away on Main Street. Quick highway access will get you to the city in no

time. Schedule your showing today!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/20/2021 e Laundry: In Garage
¢ Original List Price of $329,999 ® $2100 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 1 Buildings e $18900 Net Operating Income

e Levels: One e 2 electric meters available

» 2 Total parking spaces e 2 gas meters available
e Cooling: Central Air e 2 water meters available

¢ Heating: Central

Interior
e Rooms: All Bedrooms Down
e Floor: Carpet, Tile

¢ Appliances: Dishwasher, Gas Oven, Gas Range, Water Heater

Exterior

e Lot Features: 2-5 Units/Acre Sewer: Septic Type Unknown

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $6,300 e Insurance: $400

e Electric: $1,800.00 ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: $600 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:

e Trash: $600 e Water/Sewer: $900

e Cable TV: 01160622 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 1 Furnished $1,200 $1,200 $0
2: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $900 $900 $0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes: 0

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio: 1

o Water Meters: 2 e Ranges: 2

e Carpet: 2 e Refrigerator: 2

e Dishwasher: 2 e Wall AC: 2



e Disposal: 2

Additional Information
e Standard sale

e HSP - Hesperia area
e San Bernardino County
e Parcel # 0410202390000

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

_- Click arrow to display photos







CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: Cv21045824 Printed: 04/25/2021 7:47:28 PM



Closed -« List / sold: $130,000/$120,000 +

25450 Jade Rd -« Barstow 92311 13 days on the market
3 u_nlt_s e $43,333/unit ¢ 2,917 sqft « 30,000 sqft lot « $41.14/sqft » Listing ID: 533303
Built in 1952
Take west main to Petit Rd, Go to Jasper-left, to Birch-right to Jade-right. Cross Street: Birch Rd.
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GRANDVIEW

Google Map data ©2021

Potential 3 unit complex. Unit A has 3bd, 2ba. Unit B has 2bd, 1ba. Unit 3 needs renovation completion. There are 2 lots
included in this sale which comprise over 1/2 an acre. The second parcel is 3,000 sqft, apn-049717227. Property is being sold
AS-IS. This would make a great Ranch Property with family quarters. Units have separate gas and electric meters. PROPERTY
IS SOLD AS-IS. Association Amenities: None Lot Location Type: Standard LocationPAVE Model 14 # of Full Baths: 0 Model 15
# of Full Baths: 0 Model 1 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 2 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 3 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 4 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 5 #
1/2 Baths: 0 Model 6 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 7 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 8 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 9 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 10 # 1/2
Baths: 0 Model 11 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 12 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 13 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 14 # 1/2 Baths: 0 Model 15 # 1/2
Baths: 0 Model 14 Bedrooms: 0 Model 15 Bedrooms: 0 Model 14 # Of Units: 0 Model 14 # Of Units: 0 Model 1 # 1/4 Baths: 0
Model 2 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 3 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 4 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 5 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 6 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model
7 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 8 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 9 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 10 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 11 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 12
# 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 13 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 14 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 15 # 1/4 Baths: 0 Model 14 Rent: 0.00 Model 15
Rent: 0.00 Model 1 SQFT: 0 Model 2 SQFT: 0 Model 3 SQFT: 0 Model 4 SQFT: 0 Model 5 SQFT: 0 Model 6 SQFT: 0 Model 7
SQFT: 0 Model 8 SQFT: 0 Model 9 SQFT: 0 Model 10 SQFT: 0 Model 11 SQFT: 0 Model 12 SQFT: 0 Model 13 SQFT: 0 Model 14
SQFT: 0 Model 15 SQFT: 0 Model 1 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 2 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 3 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 4 # 3/4 Baths: 0
Model 5 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 6 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 7 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 8 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 9 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model
10 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 11 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 12 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 13 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model 14 # 3/4 Baths: 0 Model
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